Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Team
| Boat
name

Value

tina

Sheila

Class

RYA
National
Ranker
Entry -
49er FX

RYA
National
Ranker
Entry -
49er FX

RYA
National
Ranker
Entry -
49er FX

RYA
National
Ranker
Entry -
49er FX

RYA
National
Ranker
Entry -
49er FX

RYA
National
Ranker
Entry -
49er FX

RYA
National
Ranker
Entry -
49er FX

RYA Olympic Classes National Ranking Series 2021 - Event 2

Sail
number -
Value

379

Logictech

230

10

291

713

23

37X

Results are provisional as of 11:55 on November 15, 2021

WPNSA

RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX Class

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

s Club -
Value

wins

Young YC

WPNSA

HHSC/HISC

HelmName CrewName Gender

James Anna
Grummett  Carpenter
megan steph orton
brickwood

Simon Saskia
Hiscocks Tidey
Bella Nikki
Fellows Boniface
Eleanor Jessica
Keers Jobson
Monique Hannah
Vennis- Morris
ozanne

Chris James
Taylor Taylor

- Value

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Crew

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

(3.0)

2.0

8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNF)

R2

2.0

1.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R3

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

R4

4.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

R5 R6
1.0 1.0
20 20
30 8.0
DNC
40 40
50 3.0
8.0 8.0
DNC DNC
80 8.0
DNC DNC

R7

1.0

2.0

Total

18.0

13.0

32.0

38.0

41.0

53.0

56.0

Nett

10.0

10.0

24.0

30.0

33.0

45.0

48.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=54
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=59
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=73
http://www.sailwave.com/

