## RYA Olympic Classes National Ranking Series 2021 - Event 2 WPNSA

## Results are provisional as of 11:55 on November 15, 2021

## RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX Class

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Team / Boat name	Class	Sail number - Value	s Club - Value	HelmName	CrewName		Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	Total	Nett
1st	Value	RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX	379 Logictech		James Grummett	Anna Carpenter	Female	Female	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	2.0	4.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	18.0	10.0
2nd	tina	RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX	230	wins	megan brickwood	steph orton	Female	Female	(3.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	13.0	10.0
3rd		RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX	10		Simon Hiscocks	<u>Saskia</u> <u>Tidey</u>	Female	Female	2.0	1.0	(8.0 DNF)	2.0	3.0	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	32.0	24.0
4th		RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX	291	Young YC	Bella Fellows	Nikki Boniface	Female	Female	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	8.0 DNC	38.0	30.0
5th	Sheila	RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX	713	WPNSA	Eleanor Keers	Jessica Jobson	Female	Female	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	4.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	8.0 RET	41.0	33.0
6th		RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX	23	HHSC/HISC	Monique Vennis- ozanne	<u>Hannah</u> <u>Morris</u>	Female	Female	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNS	5.0	8.0 RET	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 RET	53.0	45.0
7th		RYA National Ranker Entry - 49er FX	37X		Chris Taylor	James Taylor	Male	Male	(8.0 DNF)	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	56.0	48.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com